Blutspenden in 76470 bis zum 11.10.2024

Mi
Fr
Mi
Fr

11.09.2024
14:00-19:00 Uhr

20.09.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.10.2024
14:00-19:00 Uhr

11.10.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Rastatt 76437
Reithalle Rastatt
Am Schlossplatz 9

Elchesheim-Illingen 76477
Birgerhaus Alte Kirche
Pfarrstral3e 4

Rastatt 76437
Reithalle Rastatt
Am Schlossplatz 9

Steinmauern 76479
Turnhalle
Kirchweg



