## Blutspenden in 76470 bis zum 11.10.2024

Mi	11.09.2024 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Rastatt 76437 Reithalle Rastatt Am Schlossplatz 9
Fr	20.09.2024 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Elchesheim-Illingen 76477 Bürgerhaus Alte Kirche Pfarrstraße 4
Mi	09.10.2024 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Rastatt 76437 Reithalle Rastatt Am Schlossplatz 9
Fr	11.10.2024 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Steinmauern 76479 Turnhalle Kirchweg